1
ENTRANCE SYSTEMS WITH ESD TESTERS
SAFETY AND QUICKNESS
The AIJGO testers make 2 testing processes per sec. Left foot,
Right foot and wrist strap tests have different testing circles but
the tester make them  at the same time. When the 2 testing pro-
cesses have Pass results only this case the tester give Pass infor-
mation. This double testing mode provides high safety testing

AIJGO-22LB/ALU LIGHT BAR FOOTWEAR & WRIST STRAP TES-
TER WITH DUAL FOOT ELECTRODE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-22LB/ALU Footwear & Wrist Strap Tester with Dual Foot Electrode
AIJGO-22LB/STA Stand for AIJGO-22/ALU
AIJGO-22LB/WAL Wall console
Test selector Only footwear testing or Footwear and wrist
strap combined testing
Resistance limits set by
Software
Footwear: 100 KΩ - 35 MΩ/100 MΩ -
Wrist Strap: 750 KΩ - 35 MΩ
Test voltage 100V
Wrist Strap connection Combined connection possibility, 4 mm banan
plug or 10 mm snap-fastener
Relay Output to open Entrance
gate
0,5A/60V
Power supply 12V DC
Tester Size/Weight 215 x 195 x 65 mm / 0.75 kg
Tester Size/Weight with stand 500x490x1100 mm / 18 kg
8
kk Footwear and Wrist Strap Tester for ESD area entrance
kk Light (LED) and sound signal for the pass and faulty test, results separately (Wrist Strap - Left foot - Right foot)
kk Both foot and wrist strap testing at the same time
kk Dual foot electrode to test the right and left foot separately
kk Compliance with IEC 61340-5-1 and ANSI/ESD S20.20
AIJGO-22LB
The AIJGO-22LB/ALU is an easy usable Footwear & Wrist strap tester with LIGHT BAR system to entrance of
EPA area. It is an ideal solution for high volume of entrances where the quickness and safety is very important.
High damaging-resistant construction with touch-button. It is versatile tester because you can choose the right
measuring methods according to entrance regulation: Only footwear testing or footwear and wrist strap com-
bined testing. You have to make only one test at the same time for the left and right foot because of the dual foot
electrode. It can be connected to any kind of  entrance gate (tripod turnstile, swing gate, wing barrier,…) with a
relay output. It can be installed on the wall or with stand to the floor.
AIJGO-22LB/ALU AIJGO-22LB/ALU + AIJGO-22LB/STA
AIJGO-22LB/ALU/LCD LIGHT BAR FOOTWEAR & WRIST STRAP
TESTER WITH DUAL FOOT ELECTRODE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-22LB/ALU/LCD Footwear & Wrist Strap Tester with Dual Foot Electrode and LCD Display
AIJGO-22LB/STA Stand for AIJGO-22/ALU
AIJGO-22LB/WAL Wall console
Test selector Only footwear testing or Footwear and wrist
strap combined testing
LCD Display Show the results
Resistance limits set by
Software
Footwear: 100 KΩ - 35 MΩ/100 MΩ -
Wrist Strap: 750 KΩ - 35 MΩ
Test voltage 100V
Wrist Strap connection Combined connection possibility,4 mm banan
plug or 10 mm snap-fastener
Relay Output to open Entrance
gate
0,5A/60V
Power supply 12V DC
Tester Size/Weight 215 x 195 x 65 mm / 0.75 kg
Tester Size/Weight with stand 500x490x1100 mm / 18 kg
9
AIJGO-22LB
kk Footwear and Wrist Strap Tester for ESD area entrance
kk Light (LED) and sound signal for the pass and faulty test, results separately (Wrist Strap - Left foot - Right foot)
kk Both foot and wrist strap testing at the same time
kk Dual foot electrode to test the right and left foot separately
kk Compliance with IEC 61340-5-1 and ANSI/ESD S20.20
The AIJGO-22LB/ALU is an easy usable Footwear & Wrist strap tester with LIGHT BAR system to entrance of
EPA area. It is an ideal solution for high volume of entrances where the quickness and safety is very important.
High damaging-resistant construction with touch-button. It is versatile tester because you can choose the right
measuring methods according to entrance regulation: Only footwear testing or footwear and wrist strap com-
bined testing. You have to make only one test at the same time for the left and right foot because of the dual foot
electrode. The built-in LCD display can show the results. It can be connected to any kind of entrance gate (tripod
turnstile, swing gate, wing barrier,…) with a relay output. It can be installed on the wall or with stand to the floor.
AIJGO-22LB/ALU/LCD + AIJGO-22LB/STAAIJGO-22LB/ALU/LCD
AIJGO-22LB/COMP LIGHT BAR & COMPLEX
ESD ENTRANCE SYSTEM
MAIN PROPERTIES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-22LB/COMP LIGHT BAR & COMPLEX Footwear & Wrist Strap Tester with Dual Foot Electrode
+ AS110 Entrance gate
AIJGO-BAR1 Barrier for AIJGO22LB/COMP
Test selector Only footwear testing or Footwear and wrist
strap combined testing
Resistance limits set by
Software
Footwear: 100 KΩ - 35 MΩ/100 MΩ -
Wrist Strap: 750 KΩ - 35 MΩ
Test voltage 100V
Wrist Strap connection combined connection possibility,4 mm banan
plug or 10 mm snap-fastener
Relay Output to open Entrance
gate
0,5A/60V
Power supply 230V AC
Tester Size/Weight 1000x950x1028 mm / 80 kg
Barrier Size/Weight 825x884 mm / 3,5 kg
10
kk Footwear and Wrist Strap Tester for ESD area entrance
kk LIGHT BAR system with sound to signal for the pass and faulty test, results separately
(Wrist Strap - Left foot - Right foot)
kk Both foot and wrist strap testing at the same time
kk Dual foot electrode to test the right and left foot separately
kk Compliance with IEC 61340-5-1 and ANSI/ESD S20.20
AIJGO-22LB
The AIJGO-22LB/COMP is an „all in one” ESD entrance solution: AIJGO-22LB/ALU Footwear & Wrist Strap Tester
with Dual Foot Electrode + AS 110 Entrance gate
The AIJGO-22LB/ALU is an easy usable Footwear & Wrist strap tester with LIGHT BAR system to entrance of
EPA area. It is an ideal solution for high volume of entrances where the quickness and safety is very important.
High damaging-resistant construction with touch-button. It is versatile tester because you can choose the right
measuring methods according to entrance regulation: Only footwear testing or footwear and wrist strap com-
bined testing. You have to make only one test at the same time for the left and right foot because of the dual foot
electrode. COMPLEX system: The AIJGO-22LB/ALU tester is build in our AS110 tripod turnstile.
AIJGO-BAR1 AIJGO-22LB/COMP
AIJGO-31LB/ALU LIGHT BAR & COMFORT FOOTWEAR & WRIST STRAP TESTER
WITH DUAL FOOT ELECTRODE + RFID READER + ALL IN ONE PC + MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
LIGHT BAR SYSTEM
It is an ideal solution for high volume of entrances where the quickness and safety is very important. High damaging- resistant
construction with touch-button.

kk CD with the Management Software and Drivers
kk AC adapter
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-31LB/ALU/MON LIGHT BAR & COMFORT Footwear & Wrist Strap Tester with Dual Foot Electrode
+ RFID Reader + PC with monitor
AIJGO-31LB/SFW   Management Software for AIJGO-31LB/ALU
AIJGO-31LB/STA Stand for AIJGO-31LB/ALU
13
AIJGO-31LB
AIJGO-31LB/ALU AIJGO-31LB/ALU/MON + AIJGO-31LB/STA
AIJGO-31LB/COMP LIGHT BAR & COMFORT & COMPLEX
ESD ENTRANCE SYSTEM
LIGHT BAR SYSTEM
It is an ideal solution for high volume of entrances where the quickness and safety is very important. High damaging- resistant
construction with touch-button.

kk AC adapter
kk AS110 tripod turnstile
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-31LB/COMP2 LIGHT BAR & COMFORT & COMPLEX Footwear & Wrist Strap Tester with Dual
Foot Electrode + RFID Reader + Touch-screen monitor with PC + AS110
Entrance gate
AIJGO-31LB/SFW Management Software for AIJGO-31LB/ALU
AIJGO-BAR1 Barrier for AIJGO31LB/COMP
16
AIJGO-31LB
AIJGO-31LB/COMP2 + AIJGO-BAR1
AIJGO-32LB/ALU LIGHT BAR & COMFORT FOOTWEAR  & WRIST
STRAP TESTER WITH DUAL FOOT ELECTRODE + RFID READER
LIGHT BAR SYSTEM
It is an ideal solution for high volume of entrances where the quickness and safety is very important. High damaging- resistant
construction with touch-button.

kk Entrance gate
kk AC adapter
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-32LB/COMP  LIGHT BAR & COMFORT & COMPLEX Foorwear & Wrist srips tester with dual
foot electrode + RFID reader + AS110 turnstile entrance gate (Without any PC
and Managment Software )
AIJGO-BAR1    Barrier for  AIJGO-32LB/COMP entrance system
22
AIJGO-32LB
AIJGO-32LB/COMP + AIJGO-BAR1
AIJGO-34LB/ALU Light Bar & Comfort Footwear and
Wrist Strap Tester with dual foot electrode
AIJGO-34LB ESD ENTRANCE SYSTEM
AIJGO-34LB/COMP Light Bar & Comfort & Complex
ESD Entrance System: Footwear & Wrist Strap Tester
with Dual Foot Electrode
+ RFID reader + LCD Display + Software + Stand (optional) + RFID reader + Software + AS 111 Entrance gate + Barrier (optional)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-34LB/ALU Light Bar & Comfort Footwear and Wrist Strap Tester with dual foot electrode + RFID reader + LCD
Display + Software
AIJGO-34LB/STA Stand for AIJGO-34LB/ALU
AIJGO-34LB/COMP Light Bar & Comfort & Complex ESD Entrance System: AIJGO-34LB/ALU Footwear & Wrist Strap
Tester with Dual Foot Electrode + RFID reader + Software + AS 111 Entrance gate
AIJGO-BAR1 Barrier for AIJGO34LB/COMP (825x884 mm / 3,5 kg)
kk Footwear and wrist strap tester to enter EPA
kk Both foot and wrist strap testing at the same time
kk Tester is applicable to test groundable ESD lab coat
kk Test starting with touching the metal touch button
kk 7” 1024x600 pixels LCD screen to show measured values
and instruction
kk LED Light which shows test results
kk Identification of users with RFID technology
kk RFID reader can read most common RFID card standards
in 125/134 kHz and 13,56MHz frequency
kk Measured values are stored in internal SD card
kk Tester is configurable via LAN with RJ45 cable
kk Configuration and data files stored in XML file format
Resistance
limits
Footwear: 100kΩ ± 20% - 35MΩ/100MΩ ± 10%
Wrist strap: 750kΩ ± 20% - 35MΩ ± 10%
Adjustable upper resistance limits between 35MΩ and 100MΩ
Test voltage 100V DC
Wrist strap connection with 4 mm banana plug and 10 mm
snap fastener combined connection point
34LB/ALU Tester
Size/Weight
315x195x65 mm / 1 kg
34LB/ALU Tester
Size/Weight with
stand
500x490x1100 mm
18 kg
34LB/COMP Tester
Size/weight
1000x950x1028 mm
80 kg
Power supply 220V/50Hz
Relay outputs to
open entrance gate
0,5A/60V
AIJGO-34-LCD
23
AIJGO-34LB
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-25LB/ALU Light Bar ESD Entrance System: AIJGO-25LB/ALU Footwear Tester with Dual Foot Electrode
AIJGO-22LB/STA Stand for AIJGO-25/ALU
AIJGO-22LB/WAL Wall console for AIJGO-25/ALU
kk Footwear tester to enter EPA
kk Only footwear test between left and right footwear
kk Test starting with stepping on foot electrodes without using hands
kk LED Light and sound signal which shows test results
AIJGO-25LB/ALU LIGHT BAR TOUCH FREE ESD ENTRANCE SYSTEM
FOOTWEAR TESTER WITH DUAL FOOT ELECTRODE
Resistance limits Footwear test lower limit 100kΩ ± 20%
Footwear test upper limit can be adjusted to
70MΩ ± 10% or 200MΩ ± 10%
Test voltage 100V DC
Tester Size/Weight 215 x 195 x 65 mm / 0.75 kg
Tester Size/Weight with stand 500x490x1100 mm / 18 kg
Power supply 12V DC
MAIN PROPERTIES
AIJGO-25LB ESD TOUCH FREE ESD ENTRANCE SYSTEM
24
AIJGO-25LB
AIJGO-25LB ESD TOUCH FREE ESD ENTRANCE SYSTEM
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-25LB/COMP Light Bar & Complex ESD Entrance System: AIJGO-25LB/COMP Footwear Tester with Dual Foot
Electrode + AS 111 Entrance gate
AIJGO-BAR1 Barrier for AIJGO-25LB/COMP  (825x884 mm / 3,5 kg)
kk Footwear tester to enter EPA
kk Only footwear test between left and right footwear
kk Test starting with stepping on foot electrodes without using hands
kk LED Light and sound signal which shows test results
AIJGO-25LB/COMP LIGHT BAR & COMPLEX ESD ENTRANCE SYSTEM
FOOTWEAR TESTER WITH DUAL FOOT ELECTRODE + AS 111 Entrance gate + Barrier (optional)
Resistance limits Footwear test lower limit 100kΩ ± 20%
Footwear test upper limit can be adjusted to
70MΩ ± 10% or 200MΩ ± 10%
Test voltage 100V DC
Tester Size/Weight 1000x950x1030 mm / 80 kg
Power supply 220V/50Hz
MAIN PROPERTIES
25
AIJGO-25LB
AIJGO-24LB/ALU DUAL FOOTWEAR & WRIST STRAP TESTER
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AIJGO-24LB/ALU Dual Footwear & Wrist Strap Tester with foot electrode
kk Footwear and wrist strap tester for ESD area entrance
kk Both foot and wrist strap testing at the same time
kk LED Light and sound signal which shows test results
Resistance
limits
Footwear: 100kΩ ± 20% - 35MΩ/100MΩ ± 10%
Wrist strap: 750kΩ ± 20% - 35MΩ ± 10%
Adjustable upper resistance limits of footwear between 35MΩ and 100MΩ at
the bottom of the tester
Test voltage 100V DC
Tester Size/
Weight 115x195x65 mm / 0.55 kg
Power supply 220V/50Hz
Relay output 0,5A/60V
MAIN PROPERTIES
26
AIJGO-24LB
ESD INSTRUMENTS AND TESTERS
Resistance decad for calibration several testers
Wrist strap monitor for workmenship in ESD safe, Wrist strap and
ESD safe workplace continouse testing, Light and  sound signal
indication of test result, For one wrist strap.
Resistance limits: Red < 100 kOhm < Green < 30 MOhm < Red
Testvoltage: 5V
The connected lamp of the working station only can give
light if the working surface is suitable for the ESD standard
and the wirst strap is connected to the monitor!
In this case you can reach significant ENERGY SAVING.
RESISTANCE DECAD
ADDITIONALS FOR ESD MEASURING
WRIST STRAP MONITOR WITH LAMP
CONNECTION (ENERGY SAVING)
WRIST STRAP MONITOR
Wrist strap monitor for workmenship in ESD safe, Wrist strap
and ESD safe workplace continouse testing, Light and  sound
signal indication of test result, For one wrist strap.
Resistance limits: Red < 100 kOhm < Green < 30 MOhm < Red
Testvoltage: 5 V
ORDER CODE SIZE (mm) WEIGHT TYPE
AIJGO-5.1 215x195x70 0,7 kg Resistance decad
ORDER CODE TYPE
AIJGO-2 Counter electrode
AIJGO-3 Glove measuring eletrode
AIJGO-4 Grounding electrode, 25 cm lenght
AIJGO-4.1 Grounding electrode, 50 cm lenght
AIJGO-4.2 Grounding electrode, 100 cm lenght
AIJGO-13 Hand electrode
ORDER CODE SIZE (mm) WEIGHT TYPE
AIJGO-12.8 130x90x45 0,3 kg Wirst strap monitor
ORDER CODE SIZE
AIJGO-12.1 100 x 50 x  25 mm
28
ESD Instruments
AIJGO-2
AIJGO-4
AIJGO-3 AIJGO-13
Az AIJGO-60 Walking tester is suitable for measuring the
electrostatic charge of a walking person. The measured elec-
trostatic voltages are shown on a LCD display in a numerical
and graphical way.
WALKING TESTER
Az AIJGO-61 resistance meter is combined with temperature
and humidity meter which is suitable for making ESD meas-
uring according to the ESD standards. The results are shown
on a LCD display in numerical way.
RESISTANCE METER